
Day Date Time Field

Monday 4/21/2014 6:00pm ‐ 7:00 pm 5

Wednesday 4/23/2014 6:00pm ‐ 7:00 pm 5

Tuesday 4/29/2014 6:00pm ‐ 7:00 pm 5

Thursday 5/1/2014 6:00pm ‐ 7:00 pm 5

Monday 5/5/2014 6:00pm ‐ 7:00 pm 5

Wednesday 5/7/2014 6:00pm ‐ 7:00 pm 5

Tuesday 5/13/2014 6:00pm ‐ 7:00 pm 5

Thursday 5/15/2014 6:00pm ‐ 7:00 pm 5

Monday 5/19/2014 6:00pm ‐ 7:00 pm 5

Wednesday 5/21/2014 6:00pm ‐ 7:00 pm 5

Spring Festival Saturday 5/24/2014

Week 8

High School ‐ HS

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7


